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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16334

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST2

Date: Sunday, March 24, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) FCA Inter

Score:

13 (11U) FCA Inter
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0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Name

Caua Claro Gomes
Briggs Foote
William Savage
Adam Schaeper
John Goforth
Cooper Murray
Luke Johnson
Jordan Symoniak
Jordan Gentry
Kingston Smith

Miguel Campos

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

omments

Field: mzp 05A

Time: 1:15 PM

Away: 12 (12U) WCWAA Silver

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission
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SIGNATURE CELL

12 (12U) WCWAA Silver

Name

Jacob Verrill
Lucas Allers
Joshua Verrill
Ardan Keating

Hudson Hovde

Stephen Simms

Goals Misconduct

Connor Benhardt

Chase Perlman
Nicholas Jones
James Fraser
Ari Saul

Brian Kimball 111
Colin Reed
Isaiah Adrah

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




